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TEAM RESULTS 
 

Rank Region Points 

1 UKO 14402 

2 ALM 13835 

3 KRG 9255 

4 PVL 6948 

5 VKO 6826 

6 AKM 6056 

7 KST 5689 

8 AST 3184 

9 ALO 2497 

10 SKO 2432 

11 KZL 825 
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MEN 
 

100 m  
13.05.2018  
09:55  
Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class Points Coach 

1 Somov Artem 16.07.96 AST 11.34 11.20 1 828 Bazarov Va. Se. 
2 Korr Danila 15.01.96 KRG 11.47 11.29 1 803 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 
3 Ospan Daniyal 23.01.97 PVL 11.53 11.43 1 764 Valiyev Ro. Ga. 
4 Traiber Artem 01.09.97 АКМ 11.49 11.44 1 761 Meleshenko Ev. Va. 
5 Aidakov Vladislav 25.04.97 SKO 11.63 11.53 2 0 Fedorshin An., Parfyonova Ye. 
6 Yernazarov Daniyar 01.09.97 SKO 11.66 11.61 2 0 Fedorshin An. 
7 Nefedov Dmitriy 09.05.97 UKO 11.68 DNF  2 0 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv., Salyahova Na. Ni. 
8 Dovgalyuk Dmitrij 07.01.00 AST 11.74 DNF  2 0 Bazarov Va. Se. 
9 Kadyrov Ilyas 28.06.99 VKO 11.81   2 0 Lukashina Na. Ni., Kelemedenova Mi. Ka. 

10 Slavnov Vyacheslav 22.04.99 MNG 11.88   2 0 Slavnov Dm., Zholdassov Ba. 
11 Karuzin Nikolay 11.05.00 UKO 11.92   2 0 Nabiev A. Sh. 
12 Adamchuk Artem 30.10.99 PVL 11.93   2 0 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 
13 Kartayev Ramiz 08.05.00 VKO 12.01   2 0 Lukashina Na. Ni., Kelemedenova Mi. Ka. 
14 Khvatiev Aleksandr 25.05.00 KST 12.36   3 0 Borzov An. Vi. 
15 Begmanov Meirbek 02.09.98 UKO 12.37   3 0 Dodonov G. A. 
16 Zakhar Edilzhan 12.01.98 UKO 12.42   3 L Sharafutdinov Il. Sa. 
17 Skidan Sergey 26.12.98 UKO 12.94   3 0 Inkina N. S. 

 
200 m  

14.05.2018  
10:30  
Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class Points  Coach 

1 Nikitin Ruslan 21.03.99 ALM 22.55 22.39 1 873 Chukhlib A. V., Gridasova N. N., Tulapin S. A. 
2 Ryabov Victor 21.04.97 PVL 22.65 22.41 1 870 Valiyev Ro. Ga. 
3 Somov Artem 16.07.96 AST 23.38 22.95 1 800 Bazarov Va. Se. 
4 Salimjanov Ilya 14.07.96 АКМ 23.38 23.40 2 0 Sarsenbaeva Ir. Al., Adilova Al. Al. 
5 Ospan Daniyal 23.01.97 PVL 23.60 23.50 2 0 Valiyev Ro. Ga. 
6 Traiber Artem 01.09.97 АКМ 23.55 23.58 2 0 Meleshenko Ev. Va. 
7 In Sergey 30.06.00 UKO 23.76 23.80 2 L Gimranov Yu. Ka. 
8 Nefedov Dmitriy 09.05.97 UKO 23.48 DNS 2 0 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv., Salyahova Na. Ni. 
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9 Venetekidi Odissey 07.09.98 UKO 23.78   2 0 Sharafutdinov Il. Sa., Bodritskaya Sv. 
10 Slavnov Vyacheslav 22.04.99 MNG 23.95   2 0 Slavnov Dm., Zholdassov Ba. 
11 Chegodaev Igor" 08.02.00 AST 24.42   2 0 Bazarov Va. Se. 
12 Adamchuk Artem 30.10.99 PVL 24.46   3 0 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 
13 Karuzin Nikolay 11.05.00 UKO 24.47   3 0 Nabiev A. Sh. 
14 Khvatiev Aleksandr 25.05.00 KST 24.74   3 0 Borzov An. Vi. 
15 Begmanov Meirbek 02.09.98 UKO 24.80   3 0 Dodonov G. A. 
16 Skidan Sergey 26.12.98 UKO 26.16   3 0 Inkina N. S. 
 Aidakov Vladislav 25.04.97 SKO DNS     0 Fedorshin An., Parfyonova Ye. 
 Rustem Bakbergen 19.12.98 ALM DNS     0 Bodrictkaya S. A., Saveliev A. S. 
 Syzdykov Amal 07.11.96 ALM DNS     0 Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N., Savelyev A. S. 
 Yernazarov Daniyar 01.09.97 SKO DNS     0 Fedorshin An. 

 
400 m 

 
13.05.2018  
10:55  
Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class Points  Coach 

1 Nikitin Ruslan 21.03.99 ALM 50.57 50.29 KMS 841 Chukhlib A. V., Gridasova N. N., Tulapin S. A. 
2 Ostapenko Andrey 18.07.98 KST 50.96 50.64 KMS 821 Borzov An. Vi. 
3 Ryabov Victor 21.04.97 PVL 50.26 50.85 1 843 Valiyev Ro. Ga. 
4 Nefedov Dmitriy 09.05.97 UKO 51.56 51.82 1 768 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv., Salyahova Na. Ni. 
5 Venetekidi Odissey 07.09.98 UKO 51.71 51.90 1 760 Sharafutdinov Il. Sa., Bodritskaya Sv. 
6 Krugovih Ilya 17.01.96 KST 52.30 52.84 1 727 Bodrickaya Sv. Al., Ibraev To. TL. 
7 Churankin Evgenii 20.02.97 PVL 52.39 52.97 1 722 Butin Se. Bo., Volchuga Sv. St. 
8 Kamchatov Nikita 23.10.00 UKO 52.52 53.21 1 L Inkina Na. S., Sharafutdinov I. S. 
9 Rustem Bakbergen 19.12.98 ALM 52.98   2 0 Bodrictkaya S. A., Saveliev A. S. 
10 Amirov Yasin 17.02.99 UKO 53.49   2 0 Inkina Na. S. 
11 Rysbek Kanat 17.09.98 UKO 53.52   2 0 Sultanov N. A., Kaldarbek M., Kalachev P. Ye. 
12 Abdukayumov Abdulyaziz 02.09.97 UKO 53.99   2 0 Gimranov Yu. Ka. 
13 Vozzhaev Yuriy 20.12.00 UKO 56.10   2 0 Dodonov G. A. 
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800 m 
 

14.05.2018  
12:00  
Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 

1 Sukhov Sergey 29.06.00 KRG 1:55.50 1 875 Ivshina La. Vl., Zorina Na. Vi. 
2 Anuar Ergazy 13.12.98 ALM 1:55.87 1 866 Tulapin S. A., Kossinov A. V., Senkin A. 
3 Petrov Nikolay 13.01.00 ALO 1:57.29 1 829 Volkov Se. Bo., Shapovalov Dm. Se. 
4 Kelmanov Rahymzhan 20.04.98 KZL 1:58.56 1 795 Sarbasova Ra. Ta., Ketebaev Mu. Ai. 
5 Omirbai Nurken 17.07.98 AST 1:58.92 1 787 Verevkin Al. Pa. 
6 Krugovih Ilya 17.01.96 KST 2:01.16 2 0 Bodrickaya Sv. Al., Ibraev To. TL. 
7 Pankevich Oleg 11.07.00 KST 2:01.19 2 0 Ibraev To. Tl., ., To. Tl., Klimov Ni. Vl., Ovezkin Yr. 
8 Churankin Evgenii 20.02.97 PVL 2:01.76 2 0 Butin Se. Bo., Volchuga Sv. St. 
9 Zavatskiy Dmitriy 08.05.00 SKO 2:03.37 2 0 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 
10 Rysbek Kanat 17.09.98 UKO 2:05.95 2 0 Sultanov N. A., Kaldarbek M., Kalachev P. Ye. 
11 Abdulazizov Seidaly 14.11.99 UKO 2:07.80 2 0 Sultanov N. A. 
12 Vozzhaev Yuriy 20.12.00 UKO 2:10.41 3 0 Dodonov G. A. 
 Amirov Yassin 17.02.99 UKO DNS  0 Inkina N. S. 
 Gerasimov Anton 02.11.97 АКМ DNS  0 Adilova Al. Al. 
  Myrzan Muhtar 08.02.00 UKO DNS  0 Kokanbaev K. K. 

 
1500 m  

13.05.2018  
17:55  
Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 

1 Chuvyakov Vyacheslav 28.05.97 KST 3:57.64 KMS 882 Ibraev To. Tl., To. Tl., Ovechkin Yu., ., Klimov Ni. Ni. . 
2 Anuar Ergazy 13.12.98 ALM 3:58.64 KMS 870 Tulapin S. A., Kossinov A. V., Senkin A. 
3 Sulaymanov Said 22.04.98 UKO 4:00.08 1 853 Sharafutdinov Il. Sa., Tulapin Se., Kosinov Ar. 
4 Popov Aleksandr 21.01.98 ALO 4:01.11 1 841 Orlov Vi. Ad., Volodin Gr. Vl. 
5 Petrov Nikolay 13.01.00 ALO 4:02.39 1 827 Volkov Se. Bo., Shapovalov Dm. Se. 
6 Abelov Zhasulan 01.02.98 UKO 4:02.41 1 826 Sultanov N. A., Kalachev P. Ye., Kaldarbek M. 
7 Povarnitsin Vladimir 10.02.99 KST 4:06.26 1 782 Savgurov Al. Se. 
8 Erkabaev Ilham 28.02.00 ALM 4:07.21 1 771 Uda E. N. 
9 Zavatskiy Dmitriy 08.05.00 SKO 4:09.72 1 744 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 
10 Pankevich Oleg 11.07.00 KST 4:15.25 2 0 Ibraev To. Tl., ., To. Tl., Klimov Ni. Vl., Ovezkin Yr. 
11 Zaharov Evgeniy 28.12.99 ALM 4:17.32 2 0 Tulapin S. A., Kossinov A. V. 
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  Levchenkov Vadim 30.03.99 SKO DNS   0 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 
  Myrzan Muhtar 08.02.00 UKO DNS   0 Kokanbaev K. K. 

 
5000 m  

14.05.2018  
08:00  
Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 

1 Sulaymanov Said 22.04.98 UKO 15:09.62  1 781 Sharafutdinov Il. Sa., Tulapin Se., Kosinov Ar. 
2 Povarnitsin Vladimir 10.02.99 KST 15:24.70  1 737 Savgurov Al. Se. 
3 Erkabaev Ilham 28.02.00 ALM 15:29.42  2 0 Uda E. N. 
4 Chuvyakov Vyacheslav 28.05.97 KST 15:35.47  2 0 Ibraev To. Tl., To. Tl., Ovechkin Yu., ., Klimov Ni. Ni. . 
5 Abelov Zhasulan 01.02.98 UKO 15:36.13  2 0 Sultanov N. A., Kalachev P. Ye., Kaldarbek M. 
6 Konysbayev Daryn 13.07.99 ALO 15:55.53  2 0 Djuzgenbaev Mu. Tu. 
7 Zhumabaev Galymzhan 07.09.96 UKO 15:59.31  2 0 Sultanov N. A., Kalachev P. Ye., Kaldarbek M. 
8 Tu Aleksandr 15.05.98 ALM 15:59.69  2 0 Tulapin S. A., Kossinov A. V. 
9 Baltabek Alimzhan 08.07.97 AST 16:15.98  2 0 Saparksanov Aj. Sa. 

10 Zaharov Evgeniy 28.12.99 ALM 16:36.97  3 0 Tulapin S. A., Kossinov A. V. 
 

10000 m  
13.05.2018  
08:00  
Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 

 1 Tu Aleksandr 15.05.98 ALM 33:38.66 2 0 Tulapin S. A., Kossinov A. V. 
 2 Zhumabaev Galymzhan 07.09.96 UKO 34:40.49 3 0 Sultanov N. A., Kalachev P. Ye., Kaldarbek M. 
  Konysbayev Daryn 13.07.99 ALO DNF     0 Djuzgenbaev Mu. Tu. 

 
Relay 4х100 

 
13.05.2018  
18:20  
Rank NAME Region Result Class Points  

 1 Nefedov Dmitriy, Kazakbaev Ilham, Kondratev Vladislav, Shy-mo-syn Lev UKO 44.30  2 0 
 2 Somov Artem, Stasenko Artem, Dovgalyuk Dmitrij Chegodaev Igor" AST 44.57  2 0 
 3 Salimjanov Ilya, Traiber Artem, Gerasimov Anton, Pribora Roman АКМ 44.87  2 0 
 4 Tararushkin Aleksandr, Bagbergen Rustem, Nikitin Ruslan, Tovchenik Ivan ALM 44.92  2 0 
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Relay 4х400 
 

 
14.05.2018  
13:30  

Rank NAME Region Result Class Points  
1 Nefedov Dmitriy, Venetekidi Odissey, Amirov Yasin, Kamchatov Nikita UKO 3:26.79 2 0 
2 Anuar Ergazy, Rustem Bakbergen, Nikitin Ruslan, Zaharov Evgeniy ALM 3:28.47 2 0 
3 Ostapenko Andrey,Pankevich Oleg,Chyvyakov Vyacheslav, Krugovyh Ilya KST 3:32.79 2 0 

 
110 m H  

14.05.2018  
09:20  
Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class Points  Coach 

 1 Kondratev Vladislav 17.07.98 UKO  16.08 15.54 1 806 Shpakov Gr. Ge., Redko Ko. Al. 
 2 Stasenko Artem 13.07.97 AST  15.78 16.03 1 769 Latyshenko Ly. Va., Nazarova Ta. An. 
 3 Kartayev Ramiz 08.05.00 VKO  16.52 16.43 2 672 Lukashina Na. Ni., Kelemedenova Mi. Ka. 
  Tararushkin Aleksandr 05.08.96 ALM  DNS     0 Rypakova L. F. 

 
400 m H 

 
14.05.2018  
12:35  

Rank NAME Born Region Final  Class Points  Coach 
 1 Kazakbaev Ilham 01.05.98 UKO 55.52 1 872 Shpakov Gr. Ge., Redko Ko. Al. 
 2 Ostapenko Andrey 18.07.98 KST 57.71 2 0 Borzov An. Vi. 
 3 Dudar Roman 20.11.00 KRG 58.95 2 0 Dudar Ta., Konik Vl. 
 4 Kartaev Rustem 22.04.99 VKO 59.48 2 0 Lukashina Na. Ni., Kelemedenova Mi. Ka. 
 5 Lisin Alexander 28.06.98 SKO 59.70 2 0 Okovantsev Al., Okovantseva Ve. 

 
S/С 3000 m  

13.05.2018  
17:10  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 
 1 Amangos Islam 11.01.96 ALM  9:28.51 1 879  
 2 Kelmanov Rahymzhan 20.04.98 KZL  9:42.78 1 825 Sarbasova Ra. Ta., Ketebaev Mu. Ai. 
 3 Baltabek Alimzhan 08.07.97 AST  9:56.40 2 0 Saparksanov Aj. Sa. 
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High Jump 

 
13.05.2018  
16:40  
Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 

1 Loshkarev Roman 28.10.96 ALM 2.12  MS  1019  
2 Voznyuk Roman 03.08.98 KRG 2.04   KMS 949 Ageyev An. Vi., Beketov Se. Va. 
3 Timoshin Alexsandr 30.08.99 KRG 2.00   KMS 914 Abulev Da. Ra., Kuku Ga. Ni. 
4 Shy-mo-syn Lev 07.11.98 UKO 1.95   1 870 Shpakov Gr. Ge., Redko Ko. Al., Sharafutdinov Il. Sa. 
5 Gorchakov Vyacheslav 19.11.98 UKO 1.90   1 827 Romanyuk G. V., Davletkanov Sh. G. 
6 Draganov Mikhail 25.05.00 UKO 1.80   2 741 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv., Davletcanov Sh. Ga. 

 
№ NAME 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 2.18 Best Result 
1  Loshkarev Roman              о   о   о   о   х х х 2.12  
 2 Voznyuk Roman  о   -   о   о   о   о   х х х       2.04  
 3 Shy-mo-syn Lev о    о   о   о   х х х             1.95  
 4 Gorchakov Vyacheslav  х о  о   о   х х х                1.90  
 5 Timoshin Alexsandr        о   х о  х о  х х х          2.00  
 6 Draganov Mikhail х х о х х х                       1.80  

 
Pole vault 

 
13.05.2018  
17:00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 
1 Tovchenik Ivan 19.07.99 ALM 4.70  KMS  913 Anufriev E. B. 
2 Solovyev Stanislav 07.01.00 ALM 4.30   1 806 Issachenko A. G., Lukasheva S. V. 

 
№ NAME 4.00 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 Best Result 
1  Tovchenik Ivan       о   -   х о  х о     4.70  
 2 Solovyev Stanislav х о  о   -   х х х          4.30  
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Long Jump 
 

13.05.2018  
17:00  
Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 

 1 Kopeiko Vassiliy 13.01.97 KRG 7.17 1 958 Kirsanov N., Kirsanova A. 
 2 Shy-mo-syn Lev 07.11.98 UKO 6.82 1 884 Shpakov Gr. Ge., Redko Ko. Al., Sharafutdinov Il. Sa. 
 3 Salimjanov Ilya 14.07.96 АКМ 6.68 2 0 Sarsenbaeva Ir. Al., Adilova Al. Al. 
 4 Platonov Sergey 05.02.96 UKO 6.55 2 0 Gannota M. V. 
 5 Kadyrov Ilyas 28.06.99 VKO 6.49 2 0 Lukashina Na. Ni., Kelemedenova Mi. Ka. 
 6 Gutsalov Aleksandr 25.08.99 UKO 6.31 2 0 Avdeenko Se., Avdeenko El. 
 7 Syzdykov Amal 07.11.96 ALM 5.31  0 Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N., Savelyev A. S. 
  Shamshidov Abduzhapar 03.07.00 UKO NM  0 Nabiev A. Sh., Yusupzhanov A. K. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Platonov Sergey 6.29 6.41 х х х 6.55 6.55 
2 Salimjanov Ilya 6.33 5.69 6.34 6.45 6.30 6.68 6.68 
3 Syzdykov Amal 5.31 - -    5.31 
4 Kopeiko Vassiliy 7.00 х х х 7.17 6.99 7.17 
5 Shy-mo-syn Lev - х х 6.82 х х 6.82 
6 Kadyrov Ilyas 5.97 х 5.87 6.13 х 6.49 6.49 
7 Gutsalov Aleksandr 6.29 х х 6.31 х х 6.31 
8 Shamshidov Abduzhapar х х х х х х NM 

 
Triple Jump  

14.05.2018  
10:00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 
1 Platonov Sergey 05.02.96 UKO 13.78  2 0 Gannota M. V. 
 Shamshidov Abduzhapar 03.07.00 UKO NM   0 Nabiev A. Sh., Yusupzhanov A. K. 
 Kopeiko Vassiliy 13.01.97 KRG DNS   0 Kirsanov N., Kirsanova A. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Platonov Sergey х х х 13.78 - - 13.78 
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 2 Kopeiko Vassiliy       DNS 
 3 Shamshidov Abduzhapar х х - - - - NM 

 
Shot Put  

13.05.2018  
17:00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 
 1 Muratbai Ruslan 16.02.98 KZL 13.53 2 0 Leptikova Na. Va., Leptikov Vl. Va., Beglova Ir. Le. 
 2 Syaskov Evgenii 19.08.99 KRG 11.98 3 0 Ivanishkos St. Va. 
 3 Mamayev Danil 09.06.00 MNG 7.95   0 Rabayeva As. Ta. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1  Muratbai Ruslan х 12.42 13.53 х 13.53 13.33 13.53 
 2 Syaskov Evgenii 11.66 11.98 х х х 11.58 11.98 
 3 Mamayev Danil 7.72 - 7.95 х - - 7.95 

 
Discus  

14.05.2018  
09:00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 
 1 Omarov Ruslan 16.07.96 UKO 34.82 2 0 Antipova El. Se. 
 2 Balatskiy Kirill 17.07.99 UKO 32.57 3 0 Antipova El. Se. 
 3 Tovchenik Ivan 19.07.99 ALM 30.31 3 0 Anufriev E. B. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 2 Omarov Ruslan 33.01 х 34.82 х 34.82 х 34.82 
 3 Balatskiy Kirill 32.11 32.27 31.61 30.54 32.57 х 32.57 
 4 Tovchenik Ivan 29.96 х 30.31 30.16 29.80 30.14 30.31 
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Javelin 
 

14.05.2018  
10:40  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 
1 Syaskov Evgenii 19.08.99 KRG 49.37  3 0 Ivanishkos St. Va. 
2 Auesbai Galamat 18.04.98 KZL 45.51  3 0 Karakulov Zh. Ma., Karakulov Ma. Ju. 
3 Mamayev Danil 09.06.00 MNG 45.00  3 0 Rabayeva As. Ta. 
4 Jaksuluk Yerlan 01.05.00 KZL 34.01   L Karakulov Zh. Ma., Karakulov Ma. Ju. 

 
 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 2 Auesbai Galamat 44.12 45.51 42.81 х 41.39 44.33 45.51 
 3 Syaskov Evgenii 44.78 46.70 46.23 47.97 49.32 49.37 49.37 
 4 Jaksuluk Yerlan х х 33.37 х 33.53 34.01 34.01 
 5 Mamayev Danil 43.84 44.21 42.87 45.00 х 44.67 45.00 

 
Hammer 

 
13.05.2018  
10:40  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 
1 Vladimirov Alexey 24.01.97 VKO 49.19  2  0 Kukin Pa. Iv. 
2 Omarov Ruslan 16.07.96 UKO 39.50   0 Antipova El. Se. 
3 Balatskiy Kirill 17.07.99 UKO 30.49   0 Antipova El. Se. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Omarov Ruslan х х 38.44 38.94 39.50 х 39.50  
 2 Vladimirov Alexey 42.74 46.12 х 48.62 46.02 49.19 49.19  
 3 Balatskiy Kirill 26.98 30.49 х х х х 30.49  
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Decathlon 
 

13-14.05.2018 
Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 

1  Pryadkin Evgenii 10.04.98 KRG  6042  1 822 Ivanishko La. An., Ivanishko Va. Se. 
 
№ NAME 100 м  Long Jump Shot put High Jump 400м 110 м H  Discus Pole Vault Javelin 1500 м Points 

 1 Pryadkin Evgenii 12.11 
629 

6.28 
648 

10.69 
527 

1.83 
653 

52.35 
709 

16.26 
704 

31.29 
490 

420 
673 

40.26 
446 

4:59.38 
563 6042 
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WOMEN 
100 m 

 
13.05.2018  
09:25  
Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class Points  Coach 

1  Gorodkova Anna 07.04.97 UKO 12.45 11.93 KMS 1005 Yusupzhanov Al. Ka., Nabiev A.S. 
 2 Lukyanova Yulya 26.01.97 АКМ 12.48 12.00 KMS 990 Chuiko Va. Ti., Vinokurov Vi. Gi. 
 3 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.97 PVL 12.78 12.36 KMS 921 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 
 4 Syromyajko Yuliya 26.09.96 АКМ 12.78 12.52 1 891 Meleshenko Ev. Va. 
 5 Osipova Yliana 27.02.00 KST 12.97 12.66 1 865 Bariban Dm. Vl. 
 6 Tursyn Aidana 19.04.97 UKO 13.13 12.69 1 859 Dodonov G. A. 
 7 Flancheva Yulia 27.12.96 PVL 13.27 13.00 1 L Kolyev Vi. Ti. 
 8 Niyazova Kamila 22.12.98 ALM 13.50 13.09 2 0 Chukhlib A. V., Gridasova N. N., Vinogradov O. M. 
 9 Zhidonis Anastasiya 07.10.97 UKO 13.51   2 0 Romanyuk G. V., Davletkanov Sh. G. 

 10 Jukova Oksana 19.01.98 АКМ 13.54   2 0 Meleshenko Ev. 
 11 Vasiliuk Ekaterina 28.09.98 KST 14.02   3 0 Bariban Dm. Vl. 
 12 Kim Valentina 25.02.97 UKO 14.22   3 0 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv. 
 13 Salmina Valentina 11.06.98 UKO DNS     0 Sharuaev S. T., Novikov A. M. 

 
200 m  

14.05.2018  
09:55  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class Points  Coach 
1 Lukyanova Yulya 26.01.97 АКМ 25.14 25.08   KMS 934 Chuiko Va. Ti., Vinokurov Vi. Gi. 
2 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.97 PVL 25.60 25.44   KMS 902 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 
3 Tursyn Aidana 19.04.97 UKO 25.61 25.46   1 900 Dodonov G. A. 
4 Osipova Yliana 27.02.00 KST 25.74 25.98   1 875 Bariban Dm. Vl. 
5 Yefremova Ekaterina 08.06.00 VKO 26.47 26.25   1 830 Vesselsky Bo. Yu. 
6 Flancheva Yulia 27.12.96 PVL 26.68 26.47   1 L Kolyev Vi. Ti. 
7 Tahayova Elvira 02.02.98 АКМ 26.31 26.59   1 825 Meleshenko Ev. 
8 Parshkova Irina 17.02.96 PVL 27.14 27.11   2 0 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 
 9 Jukova Oksana 19.01.98 АКМ 27.21    2 L Meleshenko Ev. 
 10 Vasiliuk Ekaterina 28.09.98 KST 27.70    2 0 Bariban Dm. Vl. 
 11 Syromyajko Yuliya 26.09.96 АКМ DNS     0 Meleshenko Ev. Va. 
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400 m 
 

13.05.2018  
10:30  

Rank NAME Born Region Final  Class Points  Coach 
 1 Yefremova Ekaterina 08.06.00 VKO 58.16   1  900 Vesselsky Bo. Yu. 

 
800 m 

 
14.05.2018  
11:50  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 
1 Paramonova Yekaterina 21.07.99 KRG  2:23.37 2 0 Dudar Ta., Konik Vl., Denisko Al. 
2 Gritsai Ekaterina 03.01.00 KST  2:30.19 2 0 Savgurov Al. Se. 
3 Saparbay Aigerim 23.02.00 UKO  2:37.56 3 0 Sultanov N. A. 

 
1500 m 

 
13.05.2018  
17:40  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 
 1 Sergeeva Victoria 06.08.98 SKO 4:44.76  1 872 Buchaev An., Buchaeva Na. 
 2 Paramonova Yekaterina 21.07.99 KRG 4:46.02  1 864 Dudar Ta., Konik Vl., Denisko Al. 
 3 Saparbay Aigerim 23.02.00 UKO 5:20.06  3 0 Sultanov N. A. 
 4 Gritsai Ekaterina 03.01.00 KST 5:22.36  3 0 Savgurov Al. Se. 
  Kim Valentina 25.02.97 UKO DNS   0 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv. 

 
5000 m 

 
14.05.2018  
08:00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 
1 Sergeeva Victoria 06.08.98 SKO 18:14.64  1 816 Buchaev An., Buchaeva Na. 
2 Kairjanova Aigil 18.09.96 SKO 18:33.74  2 0 Buchaev An., Buchaeva Na. 
3 Kashafutdinova Ekaterina 03.07.00 UKO 20:26.94  3 0 Gimranov Yu. Ka. 
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10000 m 
 

13.05.2018  
08:00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points Coach 
1 Kairjanova Aigil 18.09.96 SKO  39:10.17 2 0 Buchaev An., Buchaeva Na. 
2 Aben Guldana 21.03.98 UKO  42:36.76 3 0 Sharuaev Sa. Te. 
  Bondarenko Tatyana 20.09.98 UKO DNS   0 Salaykhova Na. Ni., Sharafutdinov I. S. 

 
Relay 4х100  

13.05.2018  
18:10  
Rank NAME Region Result Class Points  

1 Lukyanova Yulya, Jukova Oksana, Tahayova Elvira, Dunitrash Vladislava АКМ 48.71  1 954 
2 Ospanova Roxana, Stepankovskaya Valentina, Broslavskaya Veronika, Geints Diana PVL 48.74  1 953 
3 Salmina Valentina, Gorodkova Anna, Zhidonis Anastasiya, Tursyn Aydana UKO 50.26  1 895 
4 Zkrienova Oryngul, Zavodina Anastasia, Malezhina Svetlana, Efremova Ekaterina VKO 50.56  1 885 
5 Khuseinova Marina, Niyazova Kamila, Rzakulieva Sarifa, Ismail Darina ALM 50.84  1 874 

 
Relay 4х400  

14.05.2018  
13:20  
Rank NAME Region Result Class Points  

 1 Syromyajko Yuliya, Tahayova Elvira, Dunitrash Vladislava, Yacenko Kseniya АКМ 4:00.64   2 0 
 2 Saparbay Aygerim, Zhidonis Anastasiya,Kravtsova Anna,Tursyn Aydana UKO 4:18.32   3 0 

 
 

100 m H 
 

14.05.2018  
09:35  
Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class Points  Coach 

1 Ospanova Roxana 25.01.96 PVL 14.81 14.36  KMS 973 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 
2 Mihailiv Olesya 18.02.98 KRG 14.79 14.64  KMS 938 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 
3 Zkrienova Oryngul 17.12.98 VKO 15.06 14.92  KMS 905 Nikitenko Ly. Iv., Lukashina Na. Ni. 
4 Yacenko Kseniya 13.10.00 АКМ 16.18 15.80  1 802 Chuiko Va., Solodovnik Ek. 
5 Rzakulieva Sarifa 05.02.00 ALM 16.07 16.18  2 0 Anufriev S. B., Nazarova T. A. 
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  Niyazova Kamila 22.12.98 ALM DNF    0 Chukhlib A. V., Gridasova N. N., Vinogradov O. M. 
 

400 m H 
 

14.05.2018  
12:20  

Rank NAME Born Region Final  Class Points  Coach 
 1 Broslavskaya Veronika 09.11.99 PVL 1:03.07  KMS 934 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 
 2 Malezhina Svetlana 15.06.00 VKO 1:06.04  1 853 Lyoshina Da. Ig., Lyoshin Vl. Ig. 
 3 Kravtsova Anna 08.03.97 UKO 1:07.24  1 821 Novikova Ta. Ni., Novikov Al. Mi. 

 
High Jump  

13.05.2018  
15:50  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 
 1 Krivitskaya Alexandra  ALM 1.70  KMS  L Loshkarev M.V.,Loshkareva I. 

 
№ NAME 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 Best Result 
 1 Krivitskaya Alexandra о   о   о   х х х 1.70  

 
Long Jump 

 
13.05.2018  
15:50  
Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 

1 Zavodina Anastasia 01.05.00 VKO 5.74 1 931 Lyoshina Da. Ig., Lyoshin Vl. Ig. 
2 Khuseinova Marina 03.05.96 ALM 5.73 1 929 Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N. 
3 Ismail Darina 14.02.00 ALM 5.67 1 917 Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N., Dzolba O. I. 
4 Rzakulieva Sarifa 05.02.00 ALM 5.59 1 L Anufriev S. B., Nazarova T. A. 
5 Dunitrash Vladislava 26.05.99 АКМ 5.54 1 889 Meleshenko Ev. Va. 
6 Rakhmetova Aygerim 02.02.00 UKO 5.35 2 0 Sharuaev Sa. Te., Gannota M. V. 
7 Zhidonis Anastasiya 07.10.97 UKO 5.21 2 0 Romanyuk G. V., Davletkanov Sh. G. 

 
 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Khuseinova Marina х х 5.36 х 5.63 5.73 5.73 
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 2 Zhidonis Anastasiya 5.10 5.04 5.03 5.11 5.21 4.99 5.21 
 3 Dunitrash Vladislava 5.05 х 4.58 5.03 5.24 5.54 5.54 
 4 Rakhmetova Aygerim 5.11 5.33 5.18 5.35 х х 5.35 
 5 Rzakulieva Sarifa 5.50 5.47 5.52 4.97 5.49 5.59 5.59 
 6 Ismail Darina 5.64 5.60 х х 5.67 5.64 5.67 
 7 Zavodina Anastasia х х 5.66 5.70 5.67 5.74 5.74 

 
Triple Jump 

 
14.05.2018  
11:00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 
1 Akhmetova Laura 29.02.00 ALM 12.48  1 949 Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N. 
2 Khuseinova Marina 03.05.96 ALM 12.19  1 921 Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N. 
3 Rakhmetova Aygerim 02.02.00 UKO 11.29  2 0 Sharuaev Sa. Te., Gannota M. V. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Khuseinova Marina х х х 11.86 х 12.19 12.19 
2 Rakhmetova Aygerim х х х 11.29 х х 11.29 
3 Akhmetova Laura 12.48 х 12.04 х х х 12.48 

 
Shot Put 

 
13.05.2018  
15:50  
Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 

1 Nesterova Ekaterina 31.01.97 KRG 12.93 1 701 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Ijbulyakova Ru. Ak., Gavrilova Ly. Ya. 
2 Potapova Sabina 10.03.96 KRG 12.61 1 682 Gavrilova Ly. Ya., Ijbulyakova Ru. Ak. 
3 Klimenko Evelina 11.12.96 ALM 12.35 1 667 Lesovaya T. D. 
4 Potapova Valentina 17.05.99 KRG 11.23 2 L Kirsanov N., Kirsanova A. 
5 Almas Didar 20.06.98 AST 10.86 2 0 Latyshenko Ly. Va. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Potapova Sabina 12.42 12.23 12.53 12.39 12.39 12.83 12.61 
 2 Klimenko Evelina х 11.40 10.76 х 1.35 х 12.35 
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 3 Nesterova Ekaterina 12.45 12.93 11.78 12.41 12.41 12.46 12.93 
 4 Almas Didar 10.60 10.86 9.98 10.70 9.78 х 10.86 
 5 Potapova Valentina х 11.23 10.96 х 10.45 10.52 11.23 

 
Discus 

 
14.05.2018  
10:50  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 
 1 Potapova Sabina 10.03.96 KRG 37.83  2 0 Gavrilova Ly. Ya., Ijbulyakova Ru. Ak. 
 2 Almas Didar 20.06.98 AST 30.53  3 0 Latyshenko Ly. Va. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1  Potapova Sabina 32.93 37.23 х 36.72 37.83 х 37.83 
 2 Almas Didar х 22.54 26.82 29.68 30.53 27.79 30.53 

 
Javelin 

 
14.05.2018  
09:00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 
1 Nazarova Varvara 1997 VKO 48.56 KMS 850  
2 Rzakulieva Sarifa 05.02.00 ALM 33.22  2 0 Anufriev S. B., Nazarova T. A. 
3 Nedeva Anastasiya 20.01.98 KRG 30.12  3 0 Ageyev An. Vi., Ageyeva Ta. Al. 
4 Lebedeva Lyubov 1995 KRG 22.63  0  

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1  Nedeva Anastasiya 29.21 х 30.12 26.59 х х 30.12 
 2 Rzakulieva Sarifa 29.48 33.22 27.29 - - - 33.22 
3 Lebedeva Lyubov х х 22.63 - - - 22.63 
4 Nazarova Varvara 41.09 45.09 х 44.04 48.46 48.56 48.56 
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Hammer 

 
13.05.2018  
10:00  
Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 

1 Nesterova Ekaterina 31.01.97 KRG 48.75  1 751 Kondratyev Ol. 
2 Klimenko Evelina 11.12.96 ALM 38.57  3 0 Lesovaya T. D. 
3 Bogdanova Natalia 28.03.99 SKO 33.61   0 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Ijbulyakova Ru. Ak., Gavrilova Ly. Ya. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Klimenko Evelina 34.70 х 38.57 37.62 34.46 37.62 38.57  
 2 Nesterova Ekaterina х х 39.91 46.85 х 48.75 48.75  
 3 Bogdanova Natalia х 33.61 31.85 31.86 х х 33.61  

 
 

Heptathlon 
 

13-14.05.2018  
Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class Points  Coach 

1  Ryazantseva Viktoriya 15.09.98 ALM 4268  1  740 Chukhlib A. V., Gridasova N. N. 
  Nedeva Anastasiya 20.01.98 KRG  DNS   0 Ageyev An. Vi., Ageyeva Ta. Al. 

 
№ NAME 100 м H  High Jump  Shot put 200м Long Jump Javelin 800 м Points 
 1 Nedeva Anastasiya        DNS 

 2 Ryazantseva Viktoriya 16.48 
657 

1.50 
621 

10.72 
577 

26.94 
717 

4.92 
538 

31.11 
498 

2:32.62 
660 4268 

 

Head Judge:    ____________________     D. Moseev 
   
  Head Secretary:   ____________________     L. Ladina 
 
  Competition inspector:  ____________________     D. Abulev 


